
S. No. Place Arrival Time

1 Dhar Chatri Chouk 7:00

2  Ghoda choupti 7:10

3  Indore Naka 7:20

4 Pipalkheda 7:35

5  Gunawad 7:40

6 Lebad 7:55

7  Ghata Billod 8:05

8  Betma 8:15

9 Kuti 8:20

10 Eicher 8:25

11 Power House 8:30

12 Bheslaya Phata 8:35

13 Institute 8:45

Note :

Indore Institute of Science & Technology

BUS ROUTE NO - 15

The buses will run according to the 

schedule. Do not make any effort to 

disturb the schedule by calling the 

driver on the mobile phone or asking 

someone to stop the bus for you.

Driver : Shaligram   :- 9893430017

Transport Incharge


